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Description

201511040003
84140

11/04/2015
01:56:27

CWABS INC Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
CREDIT
SOLUTIONS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201511200004
01420

11/20/2015
12:18:24

CWABS INC Grantor DEEDS YZ REALTY
LLC

17 39 Lot#:106
Book:17 Pg:39
Sub:GREENFI
ELD SECTOR
3 PHASE 2

201511030003
81750

11/03/2015
10:12:23

CWABS INC Grantor DEEDS MOODY
BRYAN T

34 91 Lot#:33
Book:34 Pg:91
Sub:CHINABE
RRY PHASE II
FINAL PLAT


