Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/11; Name= CWABS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201511040003 84140	11/04/2015 01:56:27	CWABS INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL CREDIT SOLUTIONS INC						Other:SEE INST
201511200004 01420	11/20/2015 12:18:24	CWABS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	YZ REALTY LLC			17	39		Lot#:106 Book:17 Pg:39 Sub:GREENFI ELD SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
201511030003 81750	11/03/2015 10:12:23	CWABS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MOODY BRYAN T			34	91		Lot#:33 Book:34 Pg:91 Sub:CHINABE RRY PHASE II FINAL PLAT